
Dr.Baba Saheb Ambedkar Medical College & Hospital 

Delhi Sec-06, Rohini, Delhi-110085 

PreProfessional Exams 

MBBS Batch 2018 January-2023 

BsArcH/ACADjo2|Mo/46 Dated:4/11/2022 

Theory Examination 10:00 am to 1:00 pm 

Venue Examination Hall 

Date 
4/1/2023 
05/1/2023 
07/1/2023 
09/1/2023 
10/1/2023 

12/1/2023 
13/1/2023 

Day 
Wednesday 

ThursdayY 
Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

Subject 
Medicine-
Medicine -Il 
Pediatrics 
Surgery-

Surgery-l 
OBG-I 
OBG-II 

Practical Examination 09:00 AM onwards. 

Surgery OBG Pediatrics 

D 
Medicine Date 

16/1/2023 
17/1/2023 
18/1/2023 

L19/1/2023 

A 
B C 

B 
C 

D C 
D 

Roll No. A 1-25, B 26-50, C51-75 D76-1011 

Dr. Prachi Renjhen 

Academic Coordinator 

Copy to 

HOD, Dept. of Medicine 

HOD, Dept. of Surgery 

HOD, Dept. of OBG 

HOD, Dept. of Pediatrices 

Students WA 

Notice Board 

Guard File 


