Dr.Baba Saheb Ambedkar Medical College & Hospital Delhi Sec-06, Rohini, Delhi -110085

PreProfessional Exams

MBBS Batch 2018 January -2023

BSAMCH/ACAD/2022/NOV/2446

Dated:4/11/2022

Theory Examination 10:00 am to 1:00 pm

Venue Examination Hall

Date	Day	Subject	
4/1/2023	Wednesday	Medicine -l	
05/1/2023	Thursday	Medicine -II	
07/1/2023	Saturday	Pediatrics	
09/1/2023	Monday	Surgery-I	
10/1/2023	Tuesday	Surgery-II	
12/1/2023	Thursday	OBG-I	
13/1/2023	Friday	OBG-II	

Practical Examination 09:00 AM onwards.

Date	Medicine	Surgery	OBG	Pediatrics
16/1/2023	Δ	В	С	D
17/1/2023	В	С	D	Α
18/1/2023	C	D	Α	В
19/1/2023	D	Α	В	C

Roll No. A 1-25, B 26-50, C 51-75 D 76- 101

Kach: Kerijhen

Dr. Prachi Renjhen

Academic Coordinator

Copy to:-

- HOD, Dept. of Medicine
- HOD, Dept. of Surgery
- HOD, Dept. of OBG
- HOD, Dept. of Pediatrics
- Students WA
- Notice Board
- Guard File